
Fall 2023

Jul 17 2023

Previous Yr Cur YR Change % Diff

Indianapolis Dentistry

Education

Engineering & Tech

Health & Human Sci

Herron Art and Design

Kelley-Business*

Liberal Arts

Lilly Family Philanthropy

Luddy Info/Comp

McKinney Law

Medicine*

Nursing

O'Neill Public & Environ Aff

Fairbanks Public Health

Science

Social Work

University College

University Graduate School

IUPUI Honors College

Online Campus Connect -IN

Total

Columbus Columbus

Total

Fort Wayne Ft. Wayne

Total

Grand Total

-11.9%
33.4%
38.8%
305.6%
-3.9%
-12.3%
-5.0%
-5.4%
-22.2%
-1.0%
-83.3%
-27.0%
8.4%
17.9%
-7.2%
-5.9%
0.6%
-7.8%
-6.0%
-12.0%
39.2%

-29,311
305
19
55
-103
-1,016
-2,774
-358
-1,129
-110

-18,561
-2,582
1,200
151

-2,402
-1,062
49

-1,100
-1,362
-721
2,190

216,056
1,219
68
73

2,530
7,250
52,721
6,271
3,967
11,006
3,710
6,996
15,466
995

30,857
17,078
8,155
13,092
21,514
5,310
7,779

245,367
914
49
18

2,633
8,266
55,495
6,629
5,096
11,116
22,271
9,578
14,266
844

33,259
18,140
8,107
14,192
22,876
6,031
5,589

-1.3%
-1.3%

-112
-112

8,234
8,234

8,346
8,346

-2.7%
-2.7%

-292
-292

10,356
10,356

10,648
10,648

-11.2%-29,715234,646264,361

Credit Hours Taught
* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students

Fall 2023

Jul 17 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Indianapolis Dentistry

Education

Engineering- Tech

Health & Human Sci

Herron Art and Design

Kelly-Business*

Liberal Arts

Lilly Family Philanthropy

Luddy Info/ Comp

McKinney Law

Medicine*

Nursing

O'Neil Public & Environ Aff

Fairbanks Public Health

Science

Social Work

University College

University Graduate School

Administrative Tracking Group

Total

Columbus Columbus

Total

Fort Wayne Fairbanks Public Health

Ft. Wayne

Total

Grand Total

-9.7%
33.3%
-33.3%
-9.2%
-9.1%
0.3%
-9.3%
-25.8%
-2.6%
-77.9%
-25.5%
10.5%
14.3%
-7.0%
-5.4%
-0.5%
-9.9%
-2.4%
-8.6%
22.1%

-1,894
1
-14
-272
-73
8
-43
-132
-27

-1,056
-187
165
21
-93
-68
-3

-104
-52
-51
81

17,571
4
28

2,688
728
2,548
420
380
1,012
299
546
1,741
168
1,238
1,188
558
949
2,094
545
447

19,465
3
42

2,960
801
2,540
463
512
1,039
1,355
733
1,576
147
1,331
1,256
561
1,053
2,146
596
366

-1.8%
-1.8%

-12
-12

672
672

684
684

-1.3%
-0.8%
-30.8%

-10
-6
-4

787
778
9

797
784
13

-9.1%-1,91419,02420,938

Headcount by Student School
* Includes enrollment for GRD1 students
Student's School data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Fall 2023

Jul 17 2023

Undergrad
Graduate/

Professional

-1,087
1

-14

-60
50

-28

-43

-45
-1,080

-187

197

28
4

2

-4

-31
21

-1

99

-808

-272

-13
-42

-15

-89

18
24

-32

-7
-97

-70

1

-73
-73

-50

-18

Internal School Changes

Select Date
Most Recent Data Last Refresh July 17, 2023



Fall 2023

Jul 17 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Undergrads Freshman

Certificate - UG

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Post-Bac Certificate

Total

UG Non Degree Undergrad Special

High School

Total

Graduate Masters

Certificate Grad

Post-Masters Certificate

Specialist/Dir

Total

Doctoral-Practice Doctoral-Practice

Total

Doctoral-Research Doctoral-Research

Total

Graduate Non Degree Grad Special

Total

Grand Total

-5.9%

-7.8%

-7.4%

4.3%

12.1%

-10.8%

-792

1

-381

-213

111

12

-322

12,611

1

4,497

2,669

2,668

111

2,665

13,403

0

4,878

2,882

2,557

99

2,987

-6.4%

5.1%

-11.7%

-16

4

-20

233

82

151

249

78

171

2.8%

-17.6%

8.3%

2.7%

87

1

-3

9

80

3,177

1

14

117

3,045

3,090

0

17

108

2,965

-51.2%

-51.2%

-1,186

-1,186

1,132

1,132

2,318

2,318

4.0%

4.0%

14

14

360

360

346

346

-5.6%

-5.6%

-4

-4

68

68

72

72

-9.7%-1,89417,57119,465

Headcount by Academic Level
Student's Academic Level data is pulled from SIS as of the day before

Fall 2023

Jul 17 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Total

Resident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Total

Grand Total

-9.9%

-17.6%

-2.4%

-184

-163

-22

1,667

765

902

1,851

928

924

-11.4%

-27.7%

-6.0%

-1,889

-1,142

-747

14,705

2,982

11,723

16,594

4,124

12,470

-11.2%-2,07416,37118,445

Headcount by Residency

Fall 2022

Jul 17 2023

Fall 2023

Jul 17 2023

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Professional

Total

Grand Total

14.7%

8.7%

6.1%

16.3%

9.9%

6.4%

100.0% 100.0%

Non resident/International Headcount
 by Share of Campus Totals

Fall 2023

Jul 17 2023

Previous Current Yr # 1 Yr Dif 1 Yr Dif

US Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Profe..

Grand Total

28.9%

-15.1%

220

-39

981

219

761

258

17.8%1811,2001,019

International Headcount

Fall 2022

Jul 17 2023

Fall 2023

Jul 17 2023

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ Professional

Total

Grand Total

13.3%

6.8%

6.5%

14.5%

7.4%

7.0%

100.0% 100.0%

Non resident/International Headcount
 by Share of Campus Totals

Fall 2023

Jul 17 2023

Previous
Yr

Cur YR Change % Diff

Resident Undergrad

Graduate/
Professional

Total

Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/
Professional

Total

-13.1%

-38.4%

-6.3%

-27,878

-17,421

-10,457

184,781

27,954

156,827

212,659

45,375

167,284

-15.3%

-29.9%

-3.2%

-3,530

-3,122

-408

19,478

7,331

12,147

23,008

10,453

12,555

Credit Hours by Residency

Fall 2023

Jul 17 2023

Previous
Yr

Cur YR Change % Diff

US Nonresident Undergrad

Graduate/ P..

Grand Total

39.2%

-10.5%

2,461

-359

8,741

3,057

6,280

3,415

21.7%2,10211,7979,695

International Credit Hours

Select Date
Most Recent Data

Last Refresh July 17, 2023
Indianapolis Data Only
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